
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SPARE PARTS LIST 

 
 
 

ARB 4x4 ACCESSORIES 
Corporate Head Office 

 

42-44 Garden St   Tel:   +61 (3) 9761 6622 
Kilsyth, Victoria    Fax:  +61 (3) 9761 6807 
AUSTRALIA  3137 
 

 
Australian enquiries    sales@arb.com.au 
North & South American enquiries   sales@arbusa.com 
Other international enquiries   exports@arb.com.au 
 

 



   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 
 

 

 

GENERIC SPARES ................................................................................................................................. 1 

TAD101 .................................................................................................................................................... 2 

TAD103 .................................................................................................................................................... 3 

TAD105 .................................................................................................................................................... 4 

TAD106 .................................................................................................................................................... 5 

TAD107 .................................................................................................................................................... 6 

TAD108 .................................................................................................................................................... 7 

TAD109 .................................................................................................................................................... 8 

TAD110 .................................................................................................................................................... 9 

TAD111 ..................................................................................................................................................10 

TAD112 ..................................................................................................................................................11 

TAD113 ..................................................................................................................................................12 

TAD114 ..................................................................................................................................................13 

TAD115 ..................................................................................................................................................14 

TAD116 ..................................................................................................................................................15 

TAD117 ..................................................................................................................................................16 

TAD118 ..................................................................................................................................................17 

TAD119 ..................................................................................................................................................18 

TAD120 ..................................................................................................................................................19 

TAD121 ..................................................................................................................................................20 

TAD122 ..................................................................................................................................................21 

TAD123 ..................................................................................................................................................22 

TAD124 ..................................................................................................................................................23 

 

 
 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 1 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: GENERIC SPARES 

 
 
  

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS 

1 TADS0100 GASKET 122X176X3.2  FP GAS 122x176x3.2 ES1875F7501 

2 TADS0101 GASKET 135X193X3.2  FUEL PUMP GASKET 135X193X3.2MM 

3 TADS0102 GASKET 70X32X3.2  FILL GASKET 70X32X3.2MM 

4 TADS0103 GASKET 90X45X3.2  FL GAS 90x45x3.2 ES2146F7501 

5 TADS0104 GASKET 60X98X3.2  GASKET FLVV 

6 TADS0105 RUBBER TANK STRAP 40MM  STRAP RUBBER 40MM 

7 TADS0106 RUBBER TANK STRAP 50MM  STRAP RUBBER 50MM 

8 TADS0107 RUBBER TANK STRAP 63MM  STRAP RUBBER 63MM 

1 2 

3 4 5 

6 7 8 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 2 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD101 

Vehicle: TOYOTA HILUX 4X4 MANUAL & AUTO, ALL CAB VARIANTS, 2005 ON. 

 
 
 
  

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0001 SENDER PLATE KIT 079  PLATE SENDER - 079 1 

  
 

 M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 16 

  
 

 FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

2 TADS0002 RETAINER PLATE KIT 073  PLATE RETAINER - 073 1 

  
 

 M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 8 

3 TADS0003 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM AL  FILL NECK 35mm DIA 1 

  
 

 M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

  
 

 FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

4 TADS0004 HOSE JOINER KIT 35MM  35MM HOSE BARB JOINER 1 

  
 

 CLAMP HOSE #24 SUIT 35MM HOSE 2 

5 TADS0005 HEATSHIELD KIT TAD101  HEAT SHIELD KIT - 05 HILUX 1 

  
 

 XMAS TREE CLIP 266-0115 9 

6 TADS0006 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD101  STRAP KIT HILUX 05ON TAD101 1 

  
 

 RUBBER EXTRUSION 40MM 1.6 

7 TADS0007 INSULATOR KIT TAD101  INSULATOR RUBBER 80X300MM 1 

  
 

 INSULATOR RUBBER 80X400MM 1 

8 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

9 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8 STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 11 CLAMP HOSE #10 SUIT 12MM HOSE 2 

10 P6 ¼ NPT 12MM ELBOW HOSE BARB 2 12 FUEL HOSE 12MM 0.4 M 

12 

7 5 11 

4 

6 

3 

1,2 
9 

8 10 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 3 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD103 

Vehicle: VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK 4X4 AUTO AND MANUAL 

 
 
    

 

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0009 SENDER PLATE KIT 082  PLATE SENDER – 082 1 

  
 

 M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 12 

  
 

 FP GAS 122x176x3.2 ES1875F7501 1 

2 TADS0010 RETAINER PLATE KIT 076  PLATE RETAINER - 076 1 

  
 

 M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 6 

3 TADS0011 FILLER NECK KIT 38MM AL  FILL NECK 38mm DIA 1 

  
 

 M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

  
 

 FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

4 TADS0012 FUEL LINE KIT TAD103  FUEL LINE SUPPLY AMAROK 1 

  
 

 FUEL LINE RETURN AMAROK 2 

5 TADS0013 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD103  STRAP KIT TAD103 1 

  
 

 RUBBER EXTRUSION 40MM 1.5 

6 TADS0014 FRONT MOUNT KIT TAD103  FRONT MOUNT KIT TAD103 1 

7 TADS0015 INSULATOR KIT TAD103  INSULATOR RUBBER 80X400MM 2 

8 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

9 TADS0016 ROLLOVER VENT CAP  ROLLOVER VENT CAP 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

10 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8 STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 14 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4” 8MM HOSE 2 

11 5/8 T 3/8 BSP 1 15 CLAMP HOSE #10 SUIT 12MM HOSE 4 

12 FUEL HOSE 1/4” 0.75 M 16 RETAINER FUEL LINE 2 

13 FUEL HOSE 16MM 0.7 M    

4,10,11,16 

3 

NOT SHOWN 

13 

6 

12 

7 

9,14,15 

5 
8 

1,2 

5 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 4 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD105 

Vehicle: ISUZU MUX 4X4 AUTO AND MANUAL 

 
 

  
   

 

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0017 SENDER PLATE KIT 081  PLATE SENDER – 081 1 

  
 

 M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 12 

  
 

 FP GAS 122x176x3.2 ES1875F7501 1 

2 TADS0018 RETAINER PLATE KIT 075  PLATE RETAINER - 075 1 

  
 

 M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 6 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

  
 

 M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

  
 

 FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

4 TADS0020 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD105  STRAP COL7/MUX FRONT 1 

     STRAP COL7/MUX REAR 1 

  
 

 RUBBER EXTRUSION 40MM 1.5 

5 TADS0021 FUEL LINE COVER KIT TAD105  COVER FUEL LINE TAD105 1 

     XMAS TREE CLIP 266-0115 4 

6 TADS0022 INSULATOR KIT TAD105  INSULATOR RUBBER 80X320X6MM 2 

7 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

8 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8 STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 12 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4” 8MM HOSE 2 

9 P6 1/4 NPT 12MM ELBOW HOSE BARB 2 13 CLAMP HOSE #10 SUIT 12MM HOSE 2 

10 10MM CONDUIT 0.6 M 14 FUEL HOSE 5/16” 0.22 M 

11 P CLIP 1 15 FUEL HOSE 12MM 0.8 M 

4 

NOT SHOWN 

9 

6 

7 
8 

1,2 

10 

5 

11,12,13 

14,15 

3 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 5 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD106 

Vehicle: VDJ79R TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 79 SERIES DUAL  

CAB CHASSIS, 2012 on. SINGLE CAB 11/2016 on. 

 
 
    

 

  

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0023 SENDER PLATE KIT 072  PLATE SENDER - 072 1 

    FP GAS 122x176x3.2 ES1875F7501 1 

    M6x25 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 12 

     M5 X 12 SEMS PAN HEAD 5 

2 TADS0024 FILLER NECK KIT 38MM AL  FILL NECK 50mm DIA 1 

    FL GAS 90x45x3.2 ES2146F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

3 TADS0025 BULKHEAD KIT TAD106  BULKHEADS 2 

    RETURN TUBE 1 

    TUBE PICK UP ASSY 1 

     M6X12 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW ZP 8 

4 TADS0026 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD106  STRAP LC76/LC79 2 

     RUBBER EXTRUSION 63MM 2 

5 TADS0027 INSULATOR KIT TAD106  INSULATOR RUBBER 70X660MM 2 

6 TADS0028 FLOAT ARM KIT TAD106 PRE 11/16  WIRE FLOAT ARM 1 

     CIRCLIPS PUSH ON 2.0MM 1 

7 TADS0029 FLOAT ARM KIT TAD106 12/16 ON  WIRE FLOAT ARM 11/16 TO 06/17 1 

     CIRCLIPS PUSH ON 2.0MM 1 

8 TADS0030 HEATSHIELD KIT TAD106  HEAT SHIELD KIT - LC76/LC79 1 

     XMAS TREE CLIP 266-0115 5 

9 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

10 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8” STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 14 FUEL HOSE 12MM 0.5 M 

11 P6 3/8 NPT 1/2” ELBOW HOSE BARB 1 15 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4 8MM HOSE 2 

12 P6 3/8 NPT 5/16” ELBOW HOSE BARB 1 16 CLAMP HOSE #10 SUIT 12MM HOSE 2 

13 FUEL HOSE 5/16” 0.5 M    

1,3,11,12 

NOT SHOWN 

8 

9 

2,10 

13,14 
15,16 

4 

5 

6,7 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 6 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD107 

Vehicle: PAJERO 2000 ON ALL DIESEL MODELS 

 
 
   

 

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0031 SENDER PLATE KIT 294  PLATE SENDER 294 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

    M6x25 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 16 

     M5 X 12 SEMS PAN HEAD 3 

2 TADS0003 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM AL  FILL NECK 35mm DIA 1 

    M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

     FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

3 TADS0032 BAFFLE KIT TAD107  BAFFLE KIT PAJERO 1 

    M6X16 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET SCREW 22 

    ORING7.3/7X8X1/8 NITRILEBS7265 1 

     M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 4 

4 TADS0033 BULKHEAD KIT TAD107  BULKHEADS 2 

    PICK UP TUBE PAJERO 1 

    RETURN TUBE PAJERO 1 

     M6X12 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW ZP 8 

5 TADS0034 SWIRL POT KIT 130MM  ASSY SWIRL POT 130MM 1 

    VALVE UMBRELLA 1 

    BUMPER POT BASE 4 

    SPRING 65 X 10.OD 2 

    E CLIP 1/4 X 1/2 2 

    6 MZPN M6 NUT 2 

     NUT SLEEVE M6X40 TZP480 2 

6 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

7 TADS0035 FUEL LINE KIT TAD107  F/LINE PAJ 8MM 1 

    F/LINE PAJ 10MM 1 

    F/LINE PAJ 12MM 1 

     RETAINER FUEL LINE 3 

8 TADS0036 FLOAT ARM EXTENSION KIT 
TAD107 

 FLOAT ARM EXTENSION PAJERO 1 

     JOINER FLOATARM PAJERO 56280BL 2 

9 TADS0037 INSULATOR KIT TAD107  INSULATOR KIT PAJERO 1 

10 TADS0038 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD107  STRAP KIT PAJERO 1 

     RUBBER EXTRUSION 40MM 3 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

11 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8” STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 15 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4 8MM HOSE 2 

12 P6 3/8 NPT 5/16” ELBOW HOSE BARB 2 16 CLAMP HOSE #10 SUIT 12MM HOSE 2 

13 P6 3/8 NPT 3/8” ELBOW HOSE BARB 1 17 CLAMP HOSE #24 SUIT 35MM HOSE 2 

14 P6 3/8 NPT 1/2” ELBOW HOSE BARB 1    

NOT SHOWN 

3 

2 

6,11 

1,4,5,12,13,14 

9 

10 

7 

8,15,16,17 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 7 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Part Number: TAD108 

Vehicle: TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 200 SERIES 2007 ON, MODELS WITH 
AUXILIARY TANK 

 
 
    

 

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0039 SENDER PLATE KIT 236  PLATE SENDER - 236 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

    M6x25 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 16 

     M5 X 12 SEMS PAN HEAD 5 

2 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

     FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

3 TADS0040 BULKHEAD KIT TAD108  BULKHEADS 1 

    TUBE PICK UP ASSY 1 

     M6X12 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW ZP 4 

4 TADS0041 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD108  STRAP KIT LC200 1 

    RUBBER EXTRUSION 40MM 3 

    RUBBER EXTRUSION 63MM 2 

     STANDOFF RUBBER 30x15M8 120041 1 

5 TADS0042 FLOAT ARM KIT 16 ON  FLOAT ARM 16 ON 1 

     CIRCLIPS PUSH ON 2.0MM 2 

6 TADS0043 FLOAT ARM KIT PRE 16  FLOAT ARM LC200 07-15 1 

     CIRCLIPS PUSH ON 2.0MM 2 

7 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

8 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8” STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 2 12 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4" 8MM HOSE 6 

9 P6 3/8 NPT 5/16” ELBOW HOSE BARB 1 13 CLAMP HOSE #10 SUIT 12MM HOSE 2 

10 FUEL HOSE 1/4" 0.5 M 14 1/4" PIECE 1 

11 FUEL HOSE 5/16” 0.5 M    

4 

NOT SHOWN 

8 

1,3,9 

5,6,10,11,12,13,14 

2 

8 

7 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 8 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD109 

Vehicle: NISSAN PATROL GU ALL DIESEL MODELS 

 
 

  
   

 

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0044 SENDER PLATE KIT 250  PLATE SENDER GU 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

     M6x25 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 16 

2 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

3 TADS0045 SWIRL POT KIT 180MM  TANK SWIRL POT 180MM 1 

    ROD 200 X 6.35 2 

    VALVE UMBRELLA 1 

    BUMPER POT BASE 4 

    SPRING 65 X 10.OD 2 

    E CLIP 1/4 X 1/2 2 

     NUT SLEEVE M6X40 TZP480 2 

4 TADS0046 HEATSHIELD KIT TAD109  HEAT SHIELD SUIT TAD109 1 

     XMAS TREE CLIP 266-0115 6 

5 TADS0048 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD109  TANK STRAP KIT GU 1 

     RUBBER EXTRUSION 63MM 4 

6 TADS0049 FLOAT ARM KIT TAD109  WIRE FLOAT ARM PATROL 1 

     CIRCLIPS PUSH ON 2.0MM 1 

7 TADS0050 PICK UP TUBE KIT TAD109  TUBE PICK UP GU 1 

      CLAMP SPRINGBAND 12MM OD 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

8 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8” STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 11 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4" 8MM HOSE 6 

9 P3 1/4 BSP 1/4" STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 12 CLAMP HOSE #24 SUIT 35MM HOSE 1 

10 FUEL HOSE 1/4" 8MM 0.45 M 13 FUEL HOSE 10MM 0.45 M 

NOT SHOWN 

8,9 

1,3 

6,7,10,11,12,13 

2 4 

5 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 9 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD110 

Vehicle: FORD RANGER/MAZDA BT50 4X4 AUTO & MANUAL ALL CAB 
VARIANTS 2012 ON 

 
    

 

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0001 SENDER PLATE KIT 079  PLATE SENDER - 079 1 

    M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 16 

     FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

2 TADS0002 RETAINER PLATE KIT 073  PLATE RETAINER - 073 1 

     M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 8 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

4 TADS0051 FUEL LINE KIT TAD110  F/LINE SUPPLY BT50 1 

    F/LINE RETURN BT50 1 

     F/LINE BYPASS BT50 1 

5 TADS0052 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD110  STRAP KIT TAD110 1 

     RUBBER EXTRUSION 40MM 1.5 

6 TADS0053 INSULATOR KIT TAD110  INSULATOR RUBBER 80X300MM 1 

     INSULATOR RUBBER 80X320X6MM 1 

7 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

8 TADS0054 QUICK CONNECT KIT TAD110  FEMALE QUICK CONN 7.89 180 DEG 1 

     FEMALE QUICK CONN 7.89 90 DEG 1 

      FMALE QUICK CON TO MALE T 7.89 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

9 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8” STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 12 CONDUIT 10MM 0.6 M 

10 FUEL HOSE 1/4" 8MM 1.7 M 13 CONDUIT 13MM 1.2 M 

11 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4" 8MM HOSE 4    

6 

3,9 

1,2 
7 

4 

5 

12,13 

8,11 

10 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 10 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD111 

Vehicle: MITSUBISHI TRITON 2006 ML ON ALL DIESEL MODELS  

 
 

 
   

 

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION PART # CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0055 SENDER PLATE KIT 272  PLATE SENDER 272 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

    M6x25 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 16 

     M5 X 12 SEMS PAN HEAD 6 

2 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

3 TADS0034 SWIRL POT KIT 130MM  ASSY SWIRL POT 130MM 1 

    ROD 200 X 6.35 2 

    VALVE UMBRELLA 1 

    BUMPER POT BASE 4 

    SPRING 65 X 10.OD 2 

    E CLIP 1/4 X 1/2 2 

    6 MZPN M6 NUT 2 

     NUT SLEEVE M6X40 TZP480 2 

4 TADS0056 HEATSHIELD KIT TAD111  HEAT SHIELD TRITON 1 

     XMAS TREE CLIP 266-0115 9 

5 TADS0057 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD111  STRAP KIT TRITON 1 

    RUBBER EXTRUSION 40MM 0.8 

     INSULATOR KIT TRITON 1 

6 TADS0058 PICK UP KIT TAD111  TUBE PICK UP TRITON 1 

7 TADS0059 FLOAT ARM KIT TAD111  FLOAT ARM TRITON 1 

     CIRCLIP PUSH ON TRITON 1 

8 TADS0004 HOSE JOINER KIT 35MM  35MM HOSE BARB JOINER 1 

     CLAMP HOSE #24 SUIT 35MM HOSE 2 

9 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

10 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8” STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 13 CLAMP HOSE #10 SUIT 12MM HOSE 1 

11 CLAMP HOSE SUIT 10MM HOSE 1 14 FUEL HOSE 12MM 0.85 M 

12 FUEL HOSE 10MM 0.85 M    

NOT SHOWN 

4,5,6,7,8,11,12,13,14 

2,10 

9 1,3 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 11 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD112 

Vehicle: TOYOTA HILUX 2015 ON ALL MODELS 

 
 

  
   

 

  

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0060 SENDER PLATE KIT 194  PLATE SENDER 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

     M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 16 

2 TADS0002 RETAINER PLATE KIT 073  PLATE RETAINER - 073 1 

     M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 8 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

4 TADS0061 HEATSHIELD KIT TAD112  HEAT SHIELD - 15ON HILUX 1 

     XMAS TREE CLIP 266-0115 5 

5 TADS0062 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD112  STRAP KIT HILUX 15ON TAD112 1 

    STRAP RUBBER 50MM 0.6 

     RUBBER EXTRUSION 40MM 0.75 

6 TADS0063 INSULATOR KIT TAD112  INSULATOR RUBBER 80X320X6MM 1 

    INSULATOR RUBBER 80X300MM 1 

     INSULATOR RUBBER 80X250X3MM 1 

7 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

8 TADS0016 ROLLOVER VENT CAP  ROLLOVER VENT CAP 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

9 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8” STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 15 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4" 8MM HOSE 4 

10 P6 1/4 NPT 12MM ELBOW HOSE BARB 2 16 CLAMP HOSE #10 SUIT 12MM HOSE 2 

11 FUEL HOSE 1/4" 8MM 0.75 M 17 CLAMP HOSE #8 SUIT 16MM HOSE 2 

12 FUEL HOSE 5/16” 0.3 M 18 HOSE BARB REDUCER 8MM-6MM 1 

13 FUEL HOSE 12MM 0.3 M 19 P-CLIP 19MM 2 

14 FUEL HOSE 15MM 0.4 M 20 M6X16 M88ZPB HEX CAD BOLT 2 

6 

4,10 

5 

1,2 3,9 

7 

8,15,16,17,18,19,20 11,12,13,14 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 12 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD113 

Vehicle: COLORADO 7 4X4 AUTO AND MANUAL 

 
 
 
    

 

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0064 SENDER PLATE KIT 080  PLATE SENDER - 080 1 

    FP GAS 122x176x3.2 ES1875F7501 1 

     M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 12 

2 TADS0018 RETAINER PLATE KIT 075  PLATE RETAINER - 075 1 

     M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 6 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

4 TADS0020 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD105  STRAP COL7/MUX FRONT 1 

    STRAP COL7/MUX REAR 1 

     RUBBER EXTRUSION 40MM 1.5 

5 TADS0065 FUEL LINE KIT TAD113  F/LINE COL7 SUPPLY TANK 1 

    F/LINE COL7 RETURN TANK 1 

    F/LINE COL7 SUPPLY CHAS 1 

     F/LINE COL7 RETURN CHAS 1 

6 TADS0021 FUEL LINE COVER KIT TAD105  COVER FUEL LINE TAD105 1 

     XMAS TREE CLIP 266-0115 4 

7 TADS0022 INSULATOR KIT TAD105  INSULATOR RUBBER 80X320X6MM 2 

8 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

9 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8” STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 13 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4" 8MM HOSE 2 

10 P6 1/4 NPT 12MM ELBOW HOSE BARB 2 14 CLAMP HOSE #10 SUIT 12MM HOSE 2 

11 FUEL HOSE 1/4" 8MM 0.1 M 15 CONDUIT 10MM 0.6 M 

12 FUEL HOSE 12MM 0.34 M    

NOT SHOWN 

5 

8 
1,2 

3,9 

4 

6 

7 

10 

13,14 

11,12,15 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 13 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD114 

Vehicle: NAVARA NP300 ALL MODELS 

 
 
 
 

  
   

 

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0066 SENDER PLATE KIT 179  PLATE SENDER - 179 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

    M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 14 

     M6X16 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET SCREW 2 

2 TADS0002 RETAINER PLATE KIT 073  PLATE RETAINER - 073 1 

     M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 8 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

4 TADS0067 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD114  STRAP KIT NAVARA 1 

     RUBBER EXTRUSION 40MM 1.5 

5 TADS0068 BLANKING CAP 9.49  F/LINE BLANK 9.49 1 

6 TADS0069 INSULATOR KIT TAD114  INSULATOR RUBBER 80X320X6MM 1 

     INSULATOR RUBBER 80X400MM 1 

7 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

8 TADS0016 ROLLOVER VENT CAP  ROLLOVER VENT CAP 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

9 P6 3/8 NPT 5/8” ELBOW HOSE BARB 1 13 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4" 8MM HOSE 2 

10 FUEL HOSE 1/4" 8MM 0.75 M 14 CLAMP HOSE #8 SUIT 16MM HOSE 2 

11 FUEL HOSE 16MM 0.45 M 15 M8 8MZPW WASHER 1 

12 M8 X 20 M88ZPB HEX CAD BOLT 1 16 M8 8MNYTPN M8 NYLOCK NUT 1 

7,9 
1,2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

5,8,12,13,14,15,16 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 14 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD115 

Vehicle: NAVARA D40 SPANISH INCL V6 DIESEL AUTO & MANUAL 

 
 
 
 

  
   

 

  

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0070 SENDER PLATE KIT 197  PLATE SENDER 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

     M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 16 

2 TADS0071 RETAINER PLATE KIT 199  PLATE RETAINER 1 

     M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 8 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

4 TADS0067 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD114  STRAP KIT NAVARA 1 

     RUBBER EXTRUSION 40MM 1.5 

5 TADS0068 BLANKING CAP 9.49  F/LINE BLANK 9.49 1 

6 TADS0069 INSULATOR KIT TAD114  INSULATOR RUBBER 80X320X6MM 1 

     INSULATOR RUBBER 80X400MM 1 

7 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

8 TADS0016 ROLLOVER VENT CAP  ROLLOVER VENT CAP 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

9 P6 3/8 NPT 5/8” ELBOW HOSE BARB 1 13 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4" 8MM HOSE 2 

10 FUEL HOSE 1/4" 8MM 0.75 M 14 CLAMP HOSE #8 SUIT 16MM HOSE 2 

11 FUEL HOSE 16MM 0.45 M 15 M8 8MZPW WASHER 1 

12 M8 X 20 M88ZPB HEX CAD BOLT 1 16 M8 8MNYTPN M8 NYLOCK NUT 1 

7,9 
1,2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

5,8,12,13,14,15,16 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 15 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD116 

Vehicle: NAVARA D40 THAI AUTO & MANUAL 

 
 
 
 

  
   

 

  

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0108 SENDER PLATE KIT 196  PLATE SENDER 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

     M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 16 

2 TADS0109 RETAINER PLATE KIT 198  PLATE RETAINER 1 

     M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 8 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

4 TADS0067 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD114  STRAP KIT NAVARA 1 

     RUBBER EXTRUSION 40MM 1.5 

5 TADS0068 BLANKING CAP 9.49  F/LINE BLANK 9.49 1 

6 TADS0069 INSULATOR KIT TAD114  INSULATOR RUBBER 80X320X6MM 1 

     INSULATOR RUBBER 80X400MM 1 

7 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

8 TADS0016 ROLLOVER VENT CAP  ROLLOVER VENT CAP 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

9 P6 3/8 NPT 5/8” ELBOW HOSE BARB 1 13 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4" 8MM HOSE 2 

10 FUEL HOSE 1/4" 8MM 0.75 M 14 CLAMP HOSE #8 SUIT 16MM HOSE 2 

11 FUEL HOSE 16MM 0.45 M 15 M8 8MZPW WASHER 1 

12 M8 X 20 M88ZPB HEX CAD BOLT 1 16 M8 8MNYTPN M8 NYLOCK NUT 1 

7,9 
1,2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

5,8,12,13,14,15,16 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 16 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD117 

Vehicle: MITSUBISHI PAJERO SPORT 2017 ON ALL DIESEL MODELS 

 
 

  
   

 

  

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0072 SENDER PLATE KIT 379  PLATE SENDER PAJERO SPORT 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

    M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 16 

     M5 X 12 SEMS PAN HEAD 6 

2 TADS0073 O RING 4 3/4X5 1/4X1/4  BS427 O-RING 4 3/4X5 1/4X1/4 1 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

4 TADS0074 STRAP KIT TAD117  STRAP KIT PAJERO SPORT 1 

5 TADS0075 FLOAT ARM KIT TAD117  FLOAT ARM PAJERO SPORT 1 

     CIRCLIP PUSH ON TRITON 1 

6 TADS0076 INSULATOR KIT TAD117  INSULATOR KIT TAD117 4 

    INSULATOR RUBBER 80X250X3MM 1 

    INSULATOR RUBBER 80X300X3MM 1 

     INSULATOR RUBBER 80X300MM 1 

7 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY    

8 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8” STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1    

7 
1,2 

3 

4 

6 

5 8 

4 6 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 17 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD118 

Vehicle: HOLDEN COLORADO RG SERIES 4X4 SINGLE CAB, SPACE CAB & 
CREW CAB, 2012 ON. 

ISUZU DMAX 4X4 SINGLE CAB, SPACE CAB & CREW CAB 2012 ON. 
 

  
   

 

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0077 SENDER PLATE KIT 463  PLATE FUEL PUMP SEALING FLANGE 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

     M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 16 

2 TADS0002 RETAINER PLATE KIT 073  PLATE RETAINER - 073 1 

     M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 8 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

4 TADS0078 HEATSHIELD KIT TAD118  HEAT SHIELD SUIT TAD118 1 

     XMAS TREE CLIP 266-0115 6 

5 TADS0079 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD118  STRAP KIT TAD118 1 

    STRAP RUBBER 40MM 0.7 

     STRAP RUBBER 50MM 0.5 

6 TADS0080 INSULATOR KIT TAD118/20  INSULATOR RUBBER 80X320X6MM 2 

     INSULATOR RUBBER 130X40X3MM 2 

7 TADS0081 FUEL LINE KIT TAD118  F/LINE ADAPT 7.9MM 1 

    F/LINE ADAPT 10.8MM 1 

    F/LINE COL/DMAX SUPPLY 1 

     F/LINE COL/DMAX RETURN 1 

8 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

9 TADS0016 ROLLOVER VENT CAP  ROLLOVER VENT CAP 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

10 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8” STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 14 FUEL HOSE 1/4" 8MM 0.8 M 

11 P6 1/4 NPT 12 MM ELBOW HOSE BARB 2 15 FUEL HOSE 12MM 0.3 M 

12 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4” 8MM HOSE 1 16 5/16 TEK SCREW 1 

13 CLAMP HOSE #10 SUIT 12MM HOSE 1    

NOT SHOWN 

3,10 

11 8 

1,2 

5 

6 

7 

7,9,12,13,16 

14,15 

4 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 18 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD119 

Vehicle: FORD EVEREST, 2015 ON. 

FORD RANGER RAPTOR, 2018 ON. 

 
 

  
   

 

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0066 SENDER PLATE KIT 179  PLATE SENDER - 179 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

    M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 14 

     M6X16 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET SCREW 2 

2 TADS0071 RETAINER PLATE KIT 199  PLATE RETAINER 1 

     M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 8 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

4 TADS0082 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD119  STRAP KIT EVEREST TAD119 1 

     STRAP RUBBER 50MM 1.5 

5 TADS0083 FILL NECK VENT KIT 35MM  5/8 HOSE BARB ELBOW 1 

    35MM HOSE BARB JOINER 1 

    NITRILE T PIECE 35X16 1 

    CLAMP HOSE #24 SUIT 35MM HOSE 2 

     CLAMP HOSE #8 SUIT 16MM HOSE 2 

6 TADS0084 INSULATOR KIT TAD119  INSULATOR RUBBER 80X320X6MM 1 

    INSULATOR RUBBER 80X200X6MM 1 

     INSULATOR RUBBER 130X40X3MM 3 

7 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

8 TADS0016 ROLLOVER VENT CAP  ROLLOVER VENT CAP 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

9 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8” STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 12 FUEL HOSE 1/4" 8MM 1.25 M 

10 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4” 8MM HOSE 2 13 FUEL HOSE 16MM 1.25 M 

11 CLAMP HOSE #8 SUIT 16MM HOSE 1 14 WIRE PULL THROUGH 1 

7 

1,2 

3,9 

6 

14 

12,13 

5,8,10,11 

4 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 19 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD120 

Vehicle: ISUZU DMAX & BT50 4X4 SINGLE CAB, SPACE CAB & CREW CAB 2020 
ON. 

 
 

  
   

 

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0085 SENDER PLATE KIT 606  PLATE FUEL PUMP SEALING FLANGE 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

    M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 16 

2 TADS0002 RETAINER PLATE KIT 073  PLATE RETAINER - 073 1 

    M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 8 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

    M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

4 TADS0078 HEATSHIELD KIT TAD118  HEAT SHIELD SUIT TAD118 1 

    XMAS TREE CLIP 266-0115 6 

5 TADS0081 FUEL LINE KIT TAD118  F/LINE ADAPT 7.9MM 1 

    F/LINE ADAPT 10.8MM 1 

    F/LINE COL/DMAX SUPPLY 1 

    F/LINE COL/DMAX RETURN 1 

6 TADS0079 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD118  STRAP KIT TAD118 1 

    STRAP RUBBER 50MM 0.5 

    RUBBER EXTRUSION 40MM 0.7 

7 TADS0080 INSULATOR KIT TAD118/20  INSULATOR RUBBER 80X320X6MM 2 

    INSULATOR RUBBER 130X40X3MM 2 

8 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

9 TADS0016 ROLLOVER VENT CAP  ROLLOVER VENT CAP 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

10 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8” STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 18 CONDUIT 10MM 0.25 M 

11 P6 1/4 NPT 12MM ELBOW HOSE BARB 2 19 CONDUIT 13MM 0.25 M 

12 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4” 8MM HOSE 4 20 P CLIP 15MM 3 

13 CLAMP HOSE #10 SUIT 12MM HOSE 4 21 P CLIP 19MM 1 

14 FUEL HOSE 1/4" 0.9 M 22 M6 X 16 HEX HEAD BOLT 2 

15 FUEL HOSE 12MM 1.3 M 23 M6 X 12.5 X 1.2 WASHER 2 

16 FUEL HOSE 5/16 1.1 M 24 M6 SPRING WASHER 2 

17 5 X 200 CABLE TIE 10 25 6MM HOSE JOINER GS6 07505002006 1 

8 

1,2 

3,10 

9,12,13,17,20,21 

4 

14,15,16 

6 

5 

NOT SHOWN 

7 

11 

18,19 

22,23,24,25 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 20 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD121 

Vehicle: FORD RANGER AUTO & MANUAL ALL CAB VARIANTS 2022 ON 

 
 

  
   

 

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0066 SENDER PLATE KIT 179  PLATE SENDER - 179 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

    M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 14 

     M6X16 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET SCREW 2 

2 TADS0071 RETAINER PLATE KIT 199  PLATE RETAINER 1 

     M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 8 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

4 TADS0086 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD121  STRAP KIT TAD121 1 

    STRAP RUBBER 40MM 0.76 

     STRAP RUBBER 50MM 0.46 

5 TADS0087 MALE QUICK CONNECT 15.82  MALE QUICK CONN 15.82MM 1 

6 TADS0088 BLANKING CAP 15.82  15.82 BLANKING CAP 1 

7 TADS0089 BLANKING CAP 7.89  7.89 BLANKING CAP 1 

8 TADS0090 FUEL LINE KIT TAD121  F/LINE SUPPLY FT121 1 

    F/LINE RETURN FT121 1 

    F/LINE SUPPLY CHASSIS FT121 1 

    F/LINE RETURN CHASSIS FT121 1 

     FUEL LINE INSULATOR 48X25X30 1 

9 TADS0091 FLVV KIT TAD121  TOP PLATE FLVV 1 

    GASKET FLVV 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 8 

10 TADS0092 FLOAT ARM TAD121  WIRE FLOAT ARM TAD121 1 

11 TADS0093 INSULATOR KIT TAD121  INSULATOR RUBBER 80X320X6MM 1 

     INSULATOR RUBBER 80X200X6MM 1 

12 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

13 TADS0016 ROLLOVER VENT CAP  ROLLOVER VENT CAP 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

14 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4 8MM HOSE 2 17 FUEL HOSE 1/4”  0.7 M 

15 CLAMP HOSE #8 SUIT 16MM HOSE 2 18 FUEL HOSE 16MM 0.7 M 

16 5 X 300 CABLE TIE 2 19 M6 X 25 HEX HEAD SEMS 2 

5,6,7,13,14,15,19 

NOT SHOWN 

10,16 

1,2 

11 

3 

9 

4 

8 

12 

17 

18 

4 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 21 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD122 

Vehicle: ISUZU MUX 4X4 AUTO AND MANUAL 2021 ON 

 
 

  
   

 

   

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0094 SENDER PLATE KIT 483  F/PUMP SEAL FLANGE 1 

     FUEL PUMP GASKET 135X193X3.2MM 1 

      M6 X 20 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET SCREW 16 

2 TADS0002 RETAINER PLATE KIT 073  FUEL PUMP RETAINING PLATE  1 

      M6 X 12 SEMS HEX HEAD 8 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

4 TADS0095 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD122  STRAP KIT TAD122 1 

      STRAP RUBBER 40MM 1.3 

5 TADS0096 INSULATOR KIT TAD122  INSULATOR RUBBER 40X130X3MM 1 

     INSULATOR RUBBER 60X320X6MM 1 

      INSULATOR RUBBER 80X300X6MM 1 

6 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

7 P3 3/8 BSP 5/8 STRAIGHT HOSE BARB 1 13 CLAMP HOSE #8 SUIT 16MM HOSE 6 

8 P6 1/4 NPT 12MM ELBOW HOSE BARB 2 14 FUEL HOSE 1/4” 0.3 M 

9 P6 3/8 BSP X 5/8 ELBOW HOSE BARB 1 15 FUEL HOSE 12MM 0.3 M 

10 P14 5/8 T HOSE BARB 1 16 FUEL HOSE 16MM 0.8 M 

11 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4” 8MM HOSE 2 17 5 X 300 CABLE TIE 2 

12 CLAMP HOSE #10 SUIT 12MM HOSE 2    

10 

7 

14,15,16 

1,2 8 

11,12,13 

3 

6 

4 

5 
9 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 22 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD123 

Vehicle: NAVARA NP300 ALL MODELS 

 
 
 
 

  
   

 

  

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0066 SENDER PLATE KIT 179  PLATE SENDER - 179 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

    M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 14 

     M6X16 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET SCREW 2 

2 TADS0002 RETAINER PLATE KIT 073  PLATE RETAINER - 073 1 

     M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 8 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

4 TADS0067 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD114  STRAP KIT NAVARA 1 

     RUBBER EXTRUSION 40MM 1.5 

5 TADS0068 BLANKING CAP 9.49  F/LINE BLANK 9.49 1 

6 TADS0069 INSULATOR KIT TAD114  INSULATOR RUBBER 80X320X6MM 1 

     INSULATOR RUBBER 80X400MM 1 

7 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

8 TADS0016 ROLLOVER VENT CAP  ROLLOVER VENT CAP 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

9 P6 3/8 NPT 5/8” ELBOW HOSE BARB 1 13 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4" 8MM HOSE 2 

10 FUEL HOSE 1/4" 8MM 0.75 M 14 CLAMP HOSE #8 SUIT 16MM HOSE 2 

11 FUEL HOSE 16MM 0.45 M 15 M8 8MZPW WASHER 1 

12 M8 X 20 M88ZPB HEX CAD BOLT 1 16 M8 8MNYTPN M8 NYLOCK NUT 1 

7,9 
1,2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

5,8,12,13,14,15,16 



Last Rev Date:  05/06/2023 Page 23 of 23  
Copyright © 2005 by ARB Corporation Limited.  All rights reserved, this document must not be reproduced without the express authority of ARB Corporation Ltd 

 

 

 

 

Part Number: TAD124 

Vehicle: FORD EVEREST 2022 ON 

 

  
   

 

 

AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION  CONTAINS QTY 

1 TADS0066 SENDER PLATE KIT 179  PLATE SENDER - 179 1 

    FP GAS 135x193x3.2 ES1727F7501 1 

    M6 X 20 C/SUNK SOCKET SCREW ZP 14 

     M6X16 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET SCREW 2 

2 TADS0071 RETAINER PLATE KIT 199  PLATE RETAINER 1 

     M6x12 HEX HEAD SEMS ZP 8 

3 TADS0019 FILLER NECK KIT 35MM  FILL NECK 35MM DIA EXTENDED 1 

    FL GAS 70x32x3.2 ES1728F7501 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 6 

4 TADS0097 HEATSHIELD KIT TAD124  HEATSHIELD 1 

     XMAS TREE CLIP 266-0115 7 

5 TADS0082 STRAP KIT W/RUBBER TAD119  STRAP KIT TAD119 1 

     STRAP RUBBER 50MM 1.5 

6 TADS0084 INSULATOR KIT TAD119  INSULATOR RUBBER 60X320X6MM 1 

     INSULATOR RUBBER 80X300X6MM 1 

7 TADS0091 FLVV KIT TAD121  TOP PLATE FLVV 1 

    GASKET FLVV 1 

     M5 X 16 SEMS HEX HEAD ZP 8 

8 TADS0098 FLOAT ARM TAD124  WIRE FLOAT ARM TAD124 1 

9 TADS0099 FUEL LINE INSULATOR   FUEL LINE INSULATOR 48X25X30 1 

10 TADS0089 BLANKING CAP 15.82  15.82 BLANKING CAP 1 

11 TADS0090 BLANKING CAP 7.89  7.89 BLANKING CAP 1 

12 TADS0008 ROLLOVER VALVE  ROLLOVER VALVE 1 

13 TADS0016 ROLLOVER VENT CAP  ROLLOVER VENT CAP 1 

NOT AVAILABLE THROUGH ARB 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY 

14 CLAMP HOSE #4 SUIT 1/4 8MM HOSE 2 17 FUEL HOSE 1/4”  0.7 M 

15 CLAMP HOSE #8 SUIT 16MM HOSE 2 18 FUEL HOSE 16MM 0.7 M 

16 5 X 300 CABLE TIE 2    

NOT SHOWN 

14,15 

1,2 

3 

4 

12 

18 

6 

5 

8,9 

16 

7,10,11,13 


